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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session e

9. 4 Tunes of the’ Times
9.15 From the Musical Comedy
Stage
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
10. 0 Musie for All: Weber
10.20 Devotional Service 7
10.40 For My Lady: ‘"‘The Vaga-bonds"
41.0 Ballad Time
11.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Variety
12. 0 Sports Announcements
12. B6p.m. Lunch Musie
+30 Sports Announcements2.0 Local Weather Conditions
2. 1 Saturday Afternoon Mat-}
inee
2.15 Sports Summary No, 1
2.45 All Black Trial: A and BTeams from Timaru and Inver-
cargill (from Carisbrook)
4.45 Sports Summary No. 2
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner Music
5.50 Late Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Report from Olympia
7. 0 Sports Summary No, 3
7.20 Jack Lamason discusses
prospects for the final Test:Australia v. England
7.30 All Black Trial No. 6
7.356 EVENING PROGRAMME
Music in British Films: 1939-418.5 Songs by Raymond Newell

8.15 The BBC Theatre Orches-
tra, conducted by Stanford Rob-inson i :8.30 4YA Studio Singers,directed by John T., Leech
Celtic Songs and Tales
(A Studio Presentation)

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Sports Results
10.10 Pance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
411.20 Close down

ZINZO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
1.15 p.m. Association FootballMatch! (from the QGaledonian
Ground)
3. 0 Andre Kostelanetz:and hisOrchestra
3.15 From Musical Comedy

Light Classics
Variety
Saturday’s ‘‘Proms"
Dance Music
Popular Parade
"Hopalong Cassidy"

oi "Grin and Bare It"
8.15 Harry Davidson and_ his
Orchestra in Old Time Dance
Music
8.30 "Strange Destiny"
9. 0 Classical Music
Sir Hamilton Harty. and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Royal Fiweworks Musie Suite

Handel
9.13 Arnold Belnick (violin)
Sonata in G Minor» Geminiani
9.27 Kathleen Long (piano)with the Boyd Neel String Or-
chestra
Piano Concerto’ in C,. K.5038Mozart

&Seccoeo
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10. 0 Music from the Ballet
Selmar Meyrowitz and the
Grand Philharmonic Orchestra of)
Paris
La Rosiere Republicainearr. Meyrowitz
10.13 William Walton and the
Sadler’s Wells Orchestra
The Wise Virgins’ Ballet
Suite Bach-Walton

10.30 Close down

|ZINZ72 INVERCARGILL
7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast, Session
9. 4 Songs of the West9.16 Variety Round-up
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15: In Quiet Mood
10.30 Health in the Home:
~
Care of Hair ands Scalp
10.33 "Krazy Kapers"’
411. 0 "To Have and To Hold"
11.25 Piano Parade
11.40 Sones For’ Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.O0p.m. "It’s a Pleasure"
2.30 Racing Summary
Radio Matinee
3. 0 Rugby Faotball (from thePark)
4.45 Racing Summary5. 0 Children’s Hour: The
"Quiz"
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6.10 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Report from Olympla
7. & Crosby Time
7.20 Australian Cricketers in
England; Jack Lamason reviews
the final Test
7.30 Review of Sixth All Black
Trial
7.35 Musical Comedy Theatre:
"Dearest Enemy" |

8. 0 outhland Competitions
Societ¥: \Week-end Festival
Song !n Character under 16
National Song; Open
Senior Piano Championship
Demonstration, Ladies’ OrpheusChoir
Men’s Scholarship
Song: Boys under 16
Ladies’ Scholarship
Impromptu Debate
Melba Contest
10.20 District Sports Summary
10.30 Close down

Saturday, August 14Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB aay m.
6. 0 am. Music for a Leisure
Morning8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8.15 Late Sports Preview
9. 0 Happiness Club (Joan)9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Traveller
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Spotlight on the Keyboard
10.30 Men in Harmony10.45 From our H.M.V. Library
11.15 The Martins Present: Tonyand Freddy
11.30 Sports Postponements
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session
Afternoon Melodies
Sports Summaries _ until

Powr)
Priority ParadeMusical Variety
Saturday Serenade
From Stage and Screen
Dinah Shore Sings
"Saturday Showcase"
The Milestone Club (Thea)
Sunbeam Session
Junior Jury (Gil Cooke)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved

bak
Fairy Tales: Jellybean

6.30 Reserved
6.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
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7. 0 Please Play for Me7.30 Winston McCarthy reports
on All Black Rugby trial atDunedin
7.35 British Musie and Artists
7.45 A. J. Alan’s Stories: Dip-tych
8. 0 The Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 A Gentleman Rider
3. O Doctor Mac
9.15 Music. for the Saturday
Stay-at-Homes
10. 0 Music that Will Live
10.30 Queen of the Keys: Ethel
Smith
10.45 Hits of Yesteryear
11. 0 Design for Dancing
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Late Sports News
8.30 Piano Medleys
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Two’s Company
10. 0 Gardening Session (Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Mar-
jorie)
10.30 Morning Star: Perry Como
10.45 Musical Miscellany
11.15 Tunes of the Times
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Mid-day Melody
12.30 p.m. Cancellations and
Postponements
2. 0 Sports Summaries Until
4.30
2.15 Variety in the ModernManner
3. 0 Popular Classics
4. 0 Up to the Minute
5. 0 In a Quieter Mood
5.15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: Ruddley the
Snapping Turtle
6.30 Hits from Musical Shows
6.45 Sports Session (George
Edwards)7-2 Please Play for Me
7.30 Winston McCarthy reports
on N.Z, Rugby Trials
7.35 British Music and British
Artists
7.45 A. J. Alan’s- Stories: A
Foggy Evening
8. 0 The Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song9. O Doctor Mac
9.15 The Latest Recordings
10. 0 Music that Will Live
10.45 Feature Band: Harry
James
11. 0 Table for Two
1t.15 Modern Airs
12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH~ 1430 ke, 210 m.

6. Oam. Break o’ Day Music8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi
Hill)
8.15 Sports session
9. 0 Morning Matinee
10. 0 Music at Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Paging issy Bonn
10.45 Saturday Serenade
11. 0 Striking a New Note11.30 Sports Cancellations
‘For the Week-end Gardener
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing
12.30 Sports Cancellations
St 2 Screen Snapshots
1.15 Rhythm Cocktail2.9 Sports Summaries until
4.30
At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2.30 Masters of the Keys
2.45 Keep it Bright3.15 Music of the Novachord
3.30 Music for Everyone
4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Garden Circle
4.45 Children’s. session: Long,
Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: Clara, theKitten :

6.30 Let’s Get Together (HappiHill}
6.45 Sports Results
7. 0 Please Play for Me (fromthe Industries Fair)
7.30 Winston McCarthy reports
on All Black Trials
7.35 British Music and BritishArtists
7.45 The Sinister Man

|8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New In Records? ©

e18.45 Saturday Night Showcas9.0 Doctor Mac
9.18 Armchair Melodies
10. O Souvenirs of Songs.10.15 Three Quarter Time for
Dancing
10.45 On the Sentimental Side
11. 0 Saturday Night Shuffle
12. 0 Close down

47ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

6. Oa.m. London News
5 Start the Day Right
0 Breakfast Parade
5 Morning Star
5 Late Sports News
0 Musical All-Sorts
O Australian Entertainers
10.30 Talkie Tunes
10.45 Wild West Show11.0 Harry Horlick Entertains
11.15 Pop Tunes
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1.0p.m. Of Interest to Men
(Bernie McConnell)
The South American Way
Mirthquakers
Sports Summaries until

6.
7.
7.3
8.1
9.
10.
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The Boston Pops Orchestra
Opera Singers in Otherba
°°a@
Melody on the Move
Song-writers on ParadeHits of the Times
Variety for All
Sports Summary
Tunes from the Dance
Children’s Session (Peter)
Easy to Remember
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Fairy Tales: Mother Mea-owlark .
Reserved
Sports Results (Bernie"

tie Please Play for Me
7.30 Winston McCarthy reports
on the Rugby trials
7.35 British Music and British
Artists
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records:
Bringing You the Latest8.45 A. J. Alan Stories: My Ad-venture in Norfolk
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Armchair Melodies
9.45 Up to the Minute Tunes
10. 0 The Mystery Club: The
Blind Man’s Vision :

10.30 & 11.20 Dance Music from
the Town Hall
411.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down
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Of PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forae-
cast
8.15 Late Sports News
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 In Holiday Mood
10. 0 George Formby
10.15 Sidney Torch (organist
and conductor)
10.30 Variety Parade
11. 0 Gipsy Music
11.15 Voices in Harmony
11.30 Sports —

Cancellation Sere=
vice
11.35 In Strict Tempo
11.45 Hawaiian Happiness
12. 0 Luneh Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Gardening Session
2. 0 Sports Summaries until4.30
ms. Records in Retrospect
2.30 Ballad Time2.45 Piano Playtime
3. 0 Favourite Light Composers
3.30 Rhythm and Romance
4. 0 Orchestral Miscellany4.30 Complete Sports Summary
4.45 Songs of the Prairie
5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Hits of the Day *
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The
Giant’s Baby
.45 Como and Carle
EVENING PROGRAMME

. 0 Music from the Movies
15 Sydney MacEwen (tenor)
30 Blue Hungarian Band
45 Sports Results (FredMurphy)
. 0 Your Music and Mine
15 Nemesis Incorporated
30 Winston McCarthy reports
on N.Z. Rugby Trials
.35 Orchestra of the Royal
Marines
Tom Henry (light vocal)
Challenge of the Cities
Music that Will Live
Doctor Mac
Soft and Low
Let’s Dance
Close downSLOleSes
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BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
MONDAY, AUGUST 9

1.30 p.m. Music Appreciation. Ernest Jenner, Christchurch.
1.45 Book Review. 1.47-2.0 News Talk.
3.15-3.30 French Lesson for Post-Primary Pupils.

TUESDAY, AUGUST 10 .-

aan Tales That Are Told. "Hiawatha" (J.-Taylor).-2.0 New Zealand in the Makirg-The Young Emigrants."The Departure." C. R. Straubel.
WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 11

1.30p.m. Rhythm for Juniors. W. Trussell, Christchurch.
1.50-2.0 Storytime for Juniors. "How Little Pig Laughed at the
Wolt" R. Wheeler.

; THURSDAY, AUGUST 12 ‘"
1.30-2.0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class. T. J. Young,Wellington. pRIDAY, AUGUST 13
Op.m. Music Appreciation, Ernest Jenner, Christchurch.
.45-2.0 Nature Study for Standards 1, 2 and 3. "Baby Birds."
J. Glen.
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